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32

26
20
20
14
14
14
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results: list of results

Competition
Coupe du Monde

*Results of the competitions

Name
ISOLA Federica

DE MARCHI Eleonora
COUFALOVA Anna
FAVRE Aurore
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
MROSZCZAK Anna
SOLDATOVA Anastasia
FILINA Daria

NAGY Kinga

NABETH Camille

TAHE Oceane
BROVKO Inna
MARUENDA Solenn
SICA Susan Maria
KASHAEVA Alla

SEL Ana
EMMENEGGER Manon
DEKANY Kinga
SEGATTO Alessandra
MUHARI Eszter

PETRI Renata
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
LADANY!I Nelli
PAWLOWSKA Dominika
KAZAR Dora
STEPANYAN Nataliya
KHUGAEVA Anzhelika
BAYRAM Aliya
BOCHENKOVA Marina
COMITINI Costanza
MARTIN SAEZ Ines
CHORNIY Kateryna
GNAM Tamara
DOSKOVA Katerina
BOZZA Alessandra
KARDOS Edina
CAGNIN Beatrice
PREDESCU Alexandra
CHUKLINOVA Valeriya

FEHRER Stefanie

Category

narked with asterisk w

E

Nationality
ITA

ITA

CZE
Sul

DEN
POL
RUS
RUS
HUN
FRA
FRA
UKR
FRA
ITA

RUS
SRB
Sul

HUN
ITA

HUN

HUN
RUS
HUN
POL
HUN
UKR
RUS
FRA
USA
ITA

ESP
UKR
HUN
CZE
ITA

HUN
ITA

ROU
RUS
AUT

Weapon

Gender Event Type

| A

Birth Date

27.09.99
26.06.98
01.04.00
26.03.99
24.04.98
02.10.97
05.11.99
07.02.97
07.07.98
05.01.98
20.01.97
26.04.97
18.06.97
22.01.98
21.02.97
10.05.97
07.03.97
27.09.01
20.03.99
30.09.02

04.09.00
29.07.97
23.02.98
05.01.00
10.03.00
04.04.97
12.02.98
12.11.99
21.01.99
22.05.97
02.10.98
08.09.01
15.02.00
22.12.99
10.02.99
09.11.00
16.04.99
15.09.99
18.08.98

24.02.98


/competitions/2017/13/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/Federica-ISOLA-35125/
/fencers/Eleonora-DE_MARCHI-32441/
/fencers/Anna-COUFALOVA-37479/
/fencers/Aurore-FAVRE-37134/
/fencers/Emilia_Cecilie-BORRYE-31444/
/fencers/Anna-MROSZCZAK-31958/
/fencers/Anastasia-SOLDATOVA-37864/
/fencers/Daria-FILINA-31149/
/fencers/Kinga-NAGY-32913/
/fencers/Camille-NABETH-36878/
/fencers/Oceane-TAHE-30607/
/fencers/Inna-BROVKO-29945/
/fencers/Solenn-MARUENDA-36352/
/fencers/Susan_Maria-SICA-37683/
/fencers/Alla-KASHAEVA-35104/
/fencers/Ana-SEL-28036/
/fencers/Manon-EMMENEGGER-33657/
/fencers/Kinga-DEKANY-42193/
/fencers/Alessandra-SEGATTO-37160/
/fencers/Eszter-MUHARI-42192/
/fencers/Renata-PETRI-38766/
/fencers/Irina-OKHOTNIKOVA-35103/
/fencers/Nelli-LADANYI-34497/
/fencers/Dominika-PAWLOWSKA-42497/
/fencers/Dora-KAZAR-38767/
/fencers/Nataliya-STEPANYAN-29099/
/fencers/Anzhelika-KHUGAEVA-38611/
/fencers/Aliya-BAYRAM-36879/
/fencers/Marina-BOCHENKOVA-37047/
/fencers/Costanza-COMITINI-36759/
/fencers/Ines-MARTIN_SAEZ-33974/
/fencers/Kateryna-CHORNIY-40285/
/fencers/Tamara-GNAM-35779/
/fencers/Katerina-DOSKOVA-38746/
/fencers/Alessandra-BOZZA-35123/
/fencers/Edina-KARDOS-38781/
/fencers/Beatrice-CAGNIN-34432/
/fencers/Alexandra-PREDESCU-32471/
/fencers/Valeriya-CHUKLINOVA-38612/
/fencers/Stefanie-FEHRER-33544/

R?nk Eoints

42 2
43 2
43 2
45 2
46 2
47 2
48 2
49 2
50 2
51 2
51 2
53 2
54 2
55 2
56 2
57 2
58 2
59 2
60 2
61 2
62 2
63 2
64 2
65 1
66 1
67 1
68 1
69 1
70 1
71 1
71 1
73 1
74 1
75 1
76 1
77 1
78 1
79 1
80 1
80 1
82 1
83 1
84 1
85 1
86 1
87 1

88 1

Hameska Julia

MARTENSSON Elvira
MAZEPA Kateryna
TARASOVA Ekaterina
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
ELMER Luise

LINDE Asa

PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
SOLARI Demetra
COSTE Teodora
LEGROS Flora
RABCZEWSKA Weronika
DERKACH Anna
VARENGO Cecilia
YASINSKAYA Kristina
GRIJAK Jana

BENEA Bianca
KOLCZONAY Borbala
KESAEVA Marina
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
SALIGEROVA Katerina
RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
PERNACH Aleksandra
JALLOT Sarah
MURTAZAEVA Aizanat
BAROSAN Denisa

VON KERSSENBROCK Diane
HERMAY Camille

ASP Julia

BOS Valentina
CASSANO Alice
LINDGREN Julia

PINIER Capucine
ROGNON Justine
JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup
BURSOVA Regina
PASIN Lara

EKHOLM Irma

JANICKA Weronika
VUORINEN Anna

MESIC Ana
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta
SAMKO Anastasiia
JUKIC Paula

LAWSON Danielle
CSIAKI Dorottya
GRASSOV Alba

Pajionality
SWE
UKR
RUS
TUR
AUT
SWE
Sul
Sul
ROU
FRA
POL
UKR
ITA
RUS
SRB
ROU
HUN
RUS
TUR
CZE
RUS
SRB
POL
FRA
RUS
ROU
FRA
FRA
SWE
Sul
ITA
SWE
FRA
Sul
DEN
SVK
ITA
SWE
POL
FIN
CRO
CZE
UKR
CRO
GBR
HUN
DEN

BrthRge
20.05.99
09.01.98
14.06.98
19.06.98
22.06.00
12.04.97
28.02.98
19.05.98
21.06.99
30.05.99
19.10.98
23.02.97
30.09.98
06.08.98
18.02.99
19.02.99
29.06.01
06.10.99
06.01.97
14.06.99
14.08.99
14.08.98
25.09.00
02.03.97
23.09.01
08.01.99
28.09.98
14.02.98
19.01.98
13.04.99
09.07.97
14.04.99
06.05.98
07.03.98
23.06.00
13.04.01
25.02.99
20.02.99
03.09.99
06.09.98
28.04.98
16.03.97
19.02.99
17.07.98
28.02.98
12.04.00

07.05.99


/fencers/Julia-FALINSKA-40487/
/fencers/Elvira-MARTENSSON-32689/
/fencers/Kateryna-MAZEPA-42216/
/fencers/Ekaterina-TARASOVA-35717/
/fencers/Nisanur-OZKALAYCI-34160/
/fencers/Luise-ELMER-34287/
/fencers/Asa-LINDE-29653/
/fencers/Jenny-PEGO_MAGALHAES-35855/
/fencers/Demetra-SOLARI-35854/
/fencers/Teodora-COSTE-40393/
/fencers/Flora-LEGROS-39617/
/fencers/Weronika-RABCZEWSKA-35823/
/fencers/Anna-DERKACH-33734/
/fencers/Cecilia-VARENGO-33875/
/fencers/Kristina-YASINSKAYA-33673/
/fencers/Jana-GRIJAK-32993/
/fencers/Bianca-BENEA-32982/
/fencers/Borbala-KOLCZONAY-38814/
/fencers/Marina-KESAEVA-40521/
/fencers/Aybuke-OZTURKMEN-29336/
/fencers/Katerina-SALIGEROVA-35043/
/fencers/Svetlana-RESHETNIKOVA-41645/
/fencers/Jovana-ZIVANOVIC-30656/
/fencers/Aleksandra-PERNACH-40488/
/fencers/Sarah-JALLOT-32820/
/fencers/Aizanat-MURTAZAEVA-40510/
/fencers/Denisa-BAROSAN-42576/
/fencers/Diane-VON_KERSSENBROCK-34224/
/fencers/Camille-HERMAY-34223/
/fencers/Julia-ASP-31313/
/fencers/Valentina-BOS-37790/
/fencers/Alice-CASSANO-34361/
/fencers/Julia-LINDGREN-32690/
/fencers/Capucine-PINIER-37077/
/fencers/Justine-ROGNON-36312/
/fencers/Anne_Sofie_Skaarup-JENSEN-34785/
/fencers/Regina-BURSOVA-42580/
/fencers/Lara-PASIN-39533/
/fencers/Irma-EKHOLM-42331/
/fencers/Weronika-JANICKA-38821/
/fencers/Anna-VUORINEN-34282/
/fencers/Ana-MESIC-32567/
/fencers/Alzbeta-NEVOSADOVA-31920/
/fencers/Anastasiia-SAMKO-42592/
/fencers/Paula-JUKIC-31295/
/fencers/Danielle-LAWSON-34214/
/fencers/Dorottya-CSIAKI-42194/
/fencers/Alba-GRASSOV-42183/

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
101
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136

O O O O o o o o o o o O O O O o o o o o

o o o o

o o o o

o o o o o

NERBYPCZAK Wiktoria
LUCANI Lola
SCHMIDL Rosa
MAZANEK Karolina
BOUKHELIFA Charline
RIZZ| Andrea Vittoria
LAI Esther Shi Ning
MASSEREY Solene
TUNCAN Bagdagul
LOFGREN Sonja
COCOZZA Alessia
PINGGERA Elisabeth
NEVOSADOVA Eliska
WILASZEK Paulina
CERVENKOVA Katerina
TAURIAINEN Sofia
MONSCHEIN Julia

FOLLETT Charlie
HABLUTZEL Demi
CALVENTUS Julia
LEHRMAN Cecilia
TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya
MORENO Naiara
SAUMOVA Manana
SEDIVA Michaela
PILIPCHUK Marina
MATEOS Maria
FUZEYEVA Anastassiya
RECLOVA Klara
STANISLAVOVA Gabriela
HANSSON Kristina
NEMCOVA Jana
CIMIOTTI Carlotta
MURIDOVA Tamila
SLIUSAREVA Sofiia
BOZDEMIR Gunseli Deniz
BRYCH Barbara
BIELESZOVA Veronika
GHRIB Nesrine
SPATENKOVA Anna
MALOWANIEC Oliwia
VANRYSSEL Eloise
ZORMAN Eva Helena
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
PETKOVIC Lara
MOSCOVA Marta
WAKEFIELD Rebecca

POTOCKOVA Katerina

Nationality
FRA
AUT
POL
FRA
ITA
SIN
Sul
TUR
SWE
ITA
AUT
CZE
POL
CZE
FIN
AUT

GBR
Sul
ESP
SWE
BLR
ESP
RUS
CZE
BLR
ESP
KAZ
SVK
BUL
SWE
SVK
Sul
KAZ
UKR
TUR
POL
CZE
TUN
CZE
POL
FRA
SLO
CRO
CRO
BUL
GBR
CZE

Birtiy Date
11.10.99
27.12.98
19.11.98
09.07.98
28.12.98
03.05.00
11.06.99
24.01.98
17.02.99
03.10.97
12.05.98
01.12.98
12.11.97
25.10.01
11.08.97

17.03.99

08.04.97
27.08.98
05.07.99
19.09.97
08.02.00
26.09.97
27.12.99
04.10.97
31.03.97
30.11.98
20.06.97
10.03.97
16.02.00
25.08.97
17.07.98
16.09.98
10.02.01
18.01.99
11.08.99
04.12.00
25.04.02
30.08.99
26.09.99
29.04.98
01.05.99
03.03.99
30.12.97
27.11.97
19.03.99
24.07.98

30.05.99


/fencers/Wiktoria-SKRZYPCZAK-42225/
/fencers/Lola-LUCANI-36880/
/fencers/Rosa-SCHMIDL-34295/
/fencers/Karolina-MAZANEK-35843/
/fencers/Charline-BOUKHELIFA-36353/
/fencers/Andrea_Vittoria-RIZZI-36895/
/fencers/Esther_Shi_Ning-LAI-33509/
/fencers/Solene-MASSEREY-39475/
/fencers/Bagdagul-TUNCAN-40114/
/fencers/Sonja-LOFGREN-38861/
/fencers/Alessia-COCOZZA-39292/
/fencers/Elisabeth-PINGGERA-36166/
/fencers/Eliska-NEVOSADOVA-35045/
/fencers/Paulina-WILASZEK-33871/
/fencers/Katerina-CERVENKOVA-40216/
/fencers/Sofia-TAURIAINEN-27351/
/fencers/Julia-MONSCHEIN-38758/
/fencers/Charlie-FOLLETT-42340/
/fencers/Demi-HABLUTZEL-38769/
/fencers/Julia-CALVENTUS-39657/
/fencers/Cecilia-LEHRMAN-34212/
/fencers/Kseniya-TAMASHEUSKAYA-42544/
/fencers/Naiara-MORENO-34075/
/fencers/Manana-SAUMOVA-40509/
/fencers/Michaela-SEDIVA-38793/
/fencers/Marina-PILIPCHUK-39068/
/fencers/Maria-MATEOS-33960/
/fencers/Anastassiya-FUZEYEVA-39082/
/fencers/Klara-RECLOVA-33883/
/fencers/Gabriela-STANISLAVOVA-33990/
/fencers/Kristina-HANSSON-34235/
/fencers/Jana-NEMCOVA-32534/
/fencers/Carlotta-CIMIOTTI-32404/
/fencers/Tamila-MURIDOVA-37576/
/fencers/Sofiia-SLIUSAREVA-42584/
/fencers/Gunseli_Deniz-BOZDEMIR-33959/
/fencers/Barbara-BRYCH-35861/
/fencers/Veronika-BIELESZOVA-40217/
/fencers/Nesrine-GHRIB-32451/
/fencers/Anna-SPATENKOVA-37508/
/fencers/Oliwia-MALOWANIEC-42186/
/fencers/Eloise-VANRYSSEL-42078/
/fencers/Eva_Helena-ZORMAN-33052/
/fencers/Hannah-VILLI_BIGOVIC-30682/
/fencers/Lara-PETKOVIC-32566/
/fencers/Marta-MOSCOVA-42562/
/fencers/Rebecca-WAKEFIELD-34172/
/fencers/Katerina-POTOCKOVA-42583/

Bank
138
139
140
141
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
150
151
152
152
152

goints

o o o o o o

o o o o

o o o

Da®&ENCOoVA Ester

TERHO Maija

SZABO Viktoria

BERMEJO Julia
CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta
KNAPIK Agata
ZELENTSOVA Alina
SEHNALOVA Marketa
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja
MASALO Olivija

LARSEN Sarah Schremmer
MACEJAKOVA Aneta
SERMEUS Charlotte
IGNATOVA Maria

ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah
HARALAMPIEVA Tanya
MUNOZ JIMENEZ Lucia
PIETSCHMANN Jeanne

Hationality
FIN
HUN
PER
GRE
POL
UKR
CZE
UKR
LTU
DEN
SVK
BEL
BUL
SIN
BUL
ESP
LUX

30.08.97
04.05.99
05.05.00
25.07.97
02.11.00
08.04.99
08.08.99
13.04.99
14.09.99
15.06.98
31.12.98
23.03.98
08.02.00
25.06.00
08.03.99
21.12.99

07.10.99


/fencers/Ester-VINCENCOVA-42552/
/fencers/Maija-TERHO-34317/
/fencers/Viktoria-SZABO-42191/
/fencers/Julia-BERMEJO-40190/
/fencers/Nikoletta-CHATZISARANTOU-41571/
/fencers/Agata-KNAPIK-42557/
/fencers/Alina-ZELENTSOVA-42219/
/fencers/Marketa-SEHNALOVA-37507/
/fencers/Darja-VARFOLOMYEYEVA-37918/
/fencers/Olivija-MASALO-39189/
/fencers/Sarah_Schremmer-LARSEN-41951/
/fencers/Aneta-MACEJAKOVA-42570/
/fencers/Charlotte-SERMEUS-39090/
/fencers/Maria-IGNATOVA-40568/
/fencers/Kiria_Tikanah-ABDUL_RAHMAN-35271/
/fencers/Tanya-HARALAMPIEVA-42556/
/fencers/Lucia-MUNOZ_JIMENEZ-42503/
/fencers/Jeanne-PIETSCHMANN-42611/

FIE

Pool 1

Sul

RUS

HUN

SWE

UKR

ESP

GBR

Pool 2

HUN

UKR

GBR

AUT

RUS

KAZ

SRB

Pool 3

GRE

POL

UKR

Sul

HUN

RUS

BUL

Pool 4

CZE

results: list of results

Competition Place
Coupe du Monde Bratislava
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk w

| Piste1 | 09:00

FAVRE Aurore

OKHOTNIKOVA Irina

KOLCZONAY Borbala

LEHRMAN Cecilia

VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja

CALVENTUS Julia

LAWSON Danielle

| Piste2 | 09:00

KAZAR Dora

SAMKO Anastasiia

FOLLETT Charlie

SCHMIDL Rosa

FILINA Daria

FUZEYEVA Anastassiya

ZIVANOVIC Jovana

I Piste 3 | 09:00

CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta

JANICKA Weronika

STEPANYAN Nataliya

MASSEREY Solene

NAGY Kinga

CHUKLINOVA Valeriya

HARALAMPIEVA Tanya

| Piste 4 | 09:00

SEHNALOVA Marketa

V/5

D/3

DA

D/3

D/2

D/2

Date Category
02.12.16 J
ere not validated yet.

D/2

V/5

D/2

D/4

D/2

D/4

Referee: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)

Weapon

E

D/4

D/3

D/4

D/4

D/3

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/I5

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/2

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/I5

V/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/4

V/5

Referee: CAMPICHE Antoine (SUI

V/5

D/2

DA

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/

V/5

VI5

D/3

V/5

D/4

D/4

V/5

D/

D/2

D/4

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/4

V/5

Referee: BRAVO Daniel (ESP)

D/3

V/5

D/

V/5

V/5

DA

D/2

D/4

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/0

D/

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/0

D/3

D/4

D/4

D/2

DA

D/3

D/2

D/2

D/4

V/5

D/0

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

D/3

D/4

D/3

D/2

D/3

Gender
F
ViM
V/5 0.83
V/5 1
V/5 0.5
D/4 0.33
D/2 0
D/4 0.33
7 0.5
viM
Vv/i5  0.83
D/4 0.5
V/i5  0.33
V/5 0.5
Vi5  0.67
D2 0.33
7 0.33
VIM
Vv/i5 017
V/5 0.5
vi5  0.67
V/5  0.33
V/5 1
V/5  0.83
7 0
viM
D/4 0

Event Type

30

25

22

23

24

29

22

21

22

28

21

22

24

26

22

30

27

A

16 13

27 -5

29 -1

28 -5

19 10

26 -4

20 8

28 -7

23 -1

14 16

16 11

30 -22



/competitions/2017/13/results/pools/pdf
/fencers/Aurore-FAVRE-37134/
/fencers/Irina-OKHOTNIKOVA-35103/
/fencers/Borbala-KOLCZONAY-38814/
/fencers/Cecilia-LEHRMAN-34212/
/fencers/Darja-VARFOLOMYEYEVA-37918/
/fencers/Julia-CALVENTUS-39657/
/fencers/Danielle-LAWSON-34214/
/fencers/Dora-KAZAR-38767/
/fencers/Anastasiia-SAMKO-42592/
/fencers/Charlie-FOLLETT-42340/
/fencers/Rosa-SCHMIDL-34295/
/fencers/Daria-FILINA-31149/
/fencers/Anastassiya-FUZEYEVA-39082/
/fencers/Jovana-ZIVANOVIC-30656/
/fencers/Nikoletta-CHATZISARANTOU-41571/
/fencers/Weronika-JANICKA-38821/
/fencers/Nataliya-STEPANYAN-29099/
/fencers/Solene-MASSEREY-39475/
/fencers/Kinga-NAGY-32913/
/fencers/Valeriya-CHUKLINOVA-38612/
/fencers/Tanya-HARALAMPIEVA-42556/
/fencers/Marketa-SEHNALOVA-37507/

FRA VON KERSSENBROCK Diane V/5 2 V/5 D2 D/3 V/5 V/5 067 25 17 8

POL KNAPIK Agata V/5 D/2 3 D/2 DA D/0 D/4 017 14 29 -15
Sul EMMENEGGER Manon V/5 V5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 11 19
RUS MURTAZAEVA Aizanat V/5 V/4 V/5 DA 5 V/5 V/5 083 25 15 10
TUR OZTURKMEN Aybuke Vv/5 DN V/5 D/ D/3 6 V/5 05 20 20 0
UKR SLIUSAREVA Sofiia V/i5 D2 V/5 D/2 DA D/2 7 033 17 28 -11
Pool5 | Piste5 | 09:00 Referee: TURANOVA Kristina (SVK) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
Sul CIMIOTTI Carlotta 1 V/5 D/2 DA V/5 D/4 D/ 0.33 18 27 -9
AUT MONSCHEIN Julia D/3 2 D/4 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.33 23 27 4
poL  NABCZEWSKAWeronika Vs Vs 3 V5 V5 D3 D2 067 25 232
FRA NABETH Camille V/5 V/5 D/4 4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 16 13
CRO PETKOVIC Lara D/4 D/3 D/3 DA 5 V/5 D/4 017 20 29 -9
UKR CHORNIY Kateryna V/5 D/4 V/5 D/3 D/4 6 D/4 033 25 27 -2
ITA DE MARCHI Eleonora V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 7 0.83 29 20 9
Pool6 | Piste6 | 09:00 Referee: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER) VIM HS HR HS/HR
SWE LINDE Asa 1 V/5 D/4 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 28 20 8
CZE CERVENKOVA Katerina D/ 2 D/4 D/4 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.33 21 24 -3
Sul SOLARI Demetra V/5 V/5 3 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3 067 26 22 4
FRA HERMAY Camille V/5 V/5 D/2 4 V/5 V/5 D/4 067 26 215
POL SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria DA V/5 V/5 D/3 5 V/5 D/3 05 22 24 -2
GBR WAKEFIELD Rebecca D/4 D/4 D/2 D/0 D/4 6 V/5 0.17 19 29 -10
DEN GRASSOV Alba D/4 D/0 V/I5 V/5 V/5 D/4 7 05 23 25 -2
Pool7 | Piste7 | 09:00 Referee: KRALIK Andrej (SVK) VIM HS HR HS/HR
FIN VUORINEN Anna 1 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/4 05 24 20 4
SRB SEL Ana D/3 2 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/2 05 24 240
POL PAWLOWSKA Dominika V/4 D/4 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 17 11
LUX PIETSCHMANN Jeanne D/2 DA D/ 4 D/0 D/2 D/2 0 8 30 -22
AUT ELMER Luise V/5 V/5 D/ V/5 5 V/4 Vv/5 083 25 17 8

FRA VANRYSSEL Eloise D/ D/4  D/3  V/5 D/3 6 D/ 0147 19 26 -7
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Piste 8 | 09:00

BIELESZOVA Veronika

MARUENDA Solenn

BROVKO Inna

MACEJAKOVA Aneta

HANSSON Kristina

BAROSAN Denisa

KARDOS Edina

Piste 9 | 09:00

MARTIN SAEZ Ines

BRYCH Barbara

BOZDEMIR Gunseli Deniz

MOSCOVA Marta

PINIER Capucine

TARASOVA Ekaterina

PREDESCU Alexandra

I Piste 10 | 09:00

LUCANI Lola
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NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta

| Piste 11 | 09:00

RIZZI Andrea Vittoria

TAHE Oceane

COUFALOVA Anna

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/3

V/5

V5

D/0

D/3

D/4

V5

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/4

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/3

V/5

Referee: NAGIMOV Rail (RUS)

D/2

D/4

D/2

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/3

DA

D/2

V5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/4

V5

D/2

V/5

V/I5

D/2

D/4

V/5

D/3

D/3

D/4

Referee: SZENTIRMAI Rita (HUN)

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/4

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/4

D/4

D/3

V/5

D/3

D/4

D/0

D/3

V/5

D/3

Referee: KRALIK David (SVK)

V/4

D/2

D/3

V/5

VI5

V/5

DA

VI3

D/2

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

Vi4

D/2

D/3

D/3

D/3

D/2

D/4

D/4

D/2

V/I5

D/4

V/5

D/3

Referee: BORTEL Piotr (POL)

D/3

V/5

D/4

D/2

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/4

D/4

D/

D/0

V/5

D/3

D/4

D/

DA

D/3

V/5

V/4

D/4

DA

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.33

0.83

0.83

0.17

0.33

0.17

0.67

0.83

0.83

0.33

0.5

0.67

0.5

0.83

0.83

27

27

28

25

29

27

27

28

20

21

30

25

24

26

29

30 -17

17 12

17 11

29 -12

17 13



/fencers/Federica-ISOLA-35125/
/fencers/Veronika-BIELESZOVA-40217/
/fencers/Solenn-MARUENDA-36352/
/fencers/Inna-BROVKO-29945/
/fencers/Aneta-MACEJAKOVA-42570/
/fencers/Kristina-HANSSON-34235/
/fencers/Denisa-BAROSAN-42576/
/fencers/Edina-KARDOS-38781/
/fencers/Ines-MARTIN_SAEZ-33974/
/fencers/Barbara-BRYCH-35861/
/fencers/Gunseli_Deniz-BOZDEMIR-33959/
/fencers/Marta-MOSCOVA-42562/
/fencers/Capucine-PINIER-37077/
/fencers/Ekaterina-TARASOVA-35717/
/fencers/Alexandra-PREDESCU-32471/
/fencers/Lola-LUCANI-36880/
/fencers/Aleksandra-PERNACH-40488/
/fencers/Alla-KASHAEVA-35104/
/fencers/Olivija-MASALO-39189/
/fencers/Tamara-GNAM-35779/
/fencers/Irma-EKHOLM-42331/
/fencers/Alzbeta-NEVOSADOVA-31920/
/fencers/Andrea_Vittoria-RIZZI-36895/
/fencers/Oceane-TAHE-30607/
/fencers/Anna-COUFALOVA-37479/

FIN

Sul

SWE

SVK

Pool12

HUN

FRA

UKR

CZE

Sul

SWE

ESP

Pool13

PER

CZE

SIN

HUN

UKR

RUS

ITA

Pool 14

SWE

USA

DEN

ITA

CZE

SIN

UKR

Pool 15

POL

TERHO Maija
HABLUTZEL Demi

LINDGREN Julia

RECLOVA Klara

I Piste 12 | 09:00

PETRI Renata

BAYRAM Aliya

ZELENTSOVA Alina

VINCENCOVA Ester

ROGNON Justine

ASP Julia

MATEQOS Maria

| Piste 13 | 09:00

BERMEJO Julia

SPATENKOVA Anna

LAl Esther Shi Ning

LADANYI Nelli

MAZEPA Kateryna
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COMITINI Costanza

I Piste 14 | 09:00
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ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah

DERKACH Anna

| Piste 15 | 09:00
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| Piste 16 | 09:00

KHUGAEVA Anzhelika

PILIPCHUK Marina

OZKALAYCI Nisanur

JALLOT Sarah

MURIDOVA Tamila

LOFGREN Sonja

VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah

| Piste 17 | 09:00

CAGNIN Beatrice

CSIAKI Dorottya

LARSEN Sarah Schremmer

BOUKHELIFA Charline

SOLDATOVA Anastasia

COSTE Teodora

SEDIVA Michaela

| Piste 18 | 09:00
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TUNCAN Bagdagul

TAURIAINEN Sofia

DOSKOVA Katerina

FALINSKA Julia
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I Piste 19 | 09:00

FEHRER Stefanie

BOZZA Alessandra

BENEA Bianca

SERMEUS Charlotte

PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny

SZABO Viktoria

KESAEVA Marina

| Piste 20 | 09:00

GHRIB Nesrine

MUHARI Eszter
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BOS Valentina
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MALOWANIEC Oliwia
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I Piste 22 | 09:00
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/fencers/Valentina-BOS-37790/
/fencers/Eva_Helena-ZORMAN-33052/
/fencers/Oliwia-MALOWANIEC-42186/
/fencers/Manana-SAUMOVA-40509/
/fencers/Elisabeth-PINGGERA-36166/
/fencers/Eliska-NEVOSADOVA-35045/
/fencers/Jana-NEMCOVA-32534/
/fencers/Gabriela-STANISLAVOVA-33990/
/fencers/Alessandra-SEGATTO-37160/
/fencers/Anna-MROSZCZAK-31958/
/fencers/Alessia-COCOZZA-39292/
/fencers/Ana-MESIC-32567/
/fencers/Kinga-DEKANY-42193/
/fencers/Naiara-MORENO-34075/

POL MAZANEK Karolina V/5 V/5 D/2 D/3 5 D/ V/4 05 20 24 -4

DEN BORRYE Emilia Cecilie /5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/I5 6 v/i5  0.83 27 15 12

BUL IGNATOVA Maria D/1 D/3 D/2 D/ D/2 D/2 7 0 11 29 -18


/fencers/Karolina-MAZANEK-35843/
/fencers/Emilia_Cecilie-BORRYE-31444/
/fencers/Maria-IGNATOVA-40568/

FIE

Tableau of 128
EMMENEGGER Manon

VUORINEN Anna
DERKACH Anna

ELMER Luise
LOFGREN Sonja

COCOZZA Alessia
TAHE Oceane

CAGNIN Beatrice
SAUMOVA Manana

LAWSON Danielle
BOCHENKOVA Marina

ASP Julia
OZTURKMEN Aybuke

SEDIVA Michaela
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie

OKHOTNIKOVA Irina

BENEA Bianca
ROGNON Justine

ISOLA Federica
MAZ ANEK Karolina

FOLLETT Charlie
FALINSKA Julia

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat
ZIVANOVIC Jovana

BOUKHELIFA Charline
STEPANYAN Nataliya

JENSEN Anne-Sofie Sk...

KASHAEVA Alla
DOSKOVA Katerina

PETRI Renata

YASINSKAYA Kristina
PASIN Lara

BROVKO Inna
LAl Esther Shi Ning

CERVENKOVA Katerina
MARTENSSON Elvira

KAZAR Dora
CALVENTUS Julia

SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria

PEGO MAGALHAES Jen...

LINDGREN Julia
KOLCZONAY Borbala

FAVRE Aurore

LADANYI Nelli
FUZEYEVA Anastassiya

JUKIC Paula
SOLARI Demetra

SICA Susan Maria
GRASSOV Alba

LEHRMAN Cecilia
CHUKLINOVA Valeriya

MAZEPA Kateryna
WILASZEK Paulina

MASSEREY Solene
FILINA Daria

Sul

FIN
UKR

AUT
SWE

ITA
FRA

ITA
RUS

GBR
USA

SWE
TUR

CZE
DEN

RUS

ROU
Sul

ITA
POL

GBR
POL

RUS
SRB

FRA
UKR

DEN
RUS

CZE

HUN

RUS
ITA

UKR
SIN

CZE
SWE

HUN
ESP

POL
Sul

SWE
HUN

Sul

HUN
KAZ

CRO
Sul

ITA
DEN

SWE
RUS

UKR
POL

Sul
RUS

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Coupe du Monde Bratislava 02.12.16 J
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Tableau of 64
EMMENEGGER Manon Sul  V/15
D/7 DERKACH Anna UKR D/10
V/15
V/15
D/4 ELMER Luise AUT  D/7
D/9 TAHE Oceane FRA V/15
V/14
V/15
D/9 CAGNIN Beatrice ITA D/14
D/13  BOCHENKOVA Marina USA V/15
V/15
D/8
V/15  0ZTURKMEN Aybuke TUR D/12
D/13  BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN V/15
V/15
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina RUS V/15
v/15 BENEABianca ROU D/14
D/14
V/15
D/12  |SOLA Federica ITA V/15
FALINSKA Julia POL D/8
D/8
V/15
D/13
V/15  ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB  D/11
D/9 STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR V/15
V/15
D/3
V/4  KASHAEVA Alla RUS V/15
DOSKOVA Katerina CZE D/12
PETRI Renata HUN V/15
v/15  YASINSKAYA Kristina RUS D/12
D/10
V/15
D/9 BROVKO Inna UKR V/15
D/7 MARTENSSON Elvira SWE D/8
V/15
V/15
D/9  KAZAR Dora HUN V/15
D/11 PEGO MAGALHAES Jen.. SUl  D/13
V/15
D/10
V/15  KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN  D/10
FAVRE Aurore SuUl  V/15
V/15
D/12  LADANYI Nelli HUN V/15
D/9 SOLARI Demetra Sul D/10
V/15
V/15
D/4  SICA Susan Maria ITA V/15
D/9 CHUKLINOVA Valeriya RUS D/12
V/15
V/15
D14 MAZEPA Kateryna UKR  D/11
D/9 FILINA Daria RUS V/15
V/15

Weapon
E

Gender
F

Event
|

Type

A


/competitions/2017/13/results/table/pdf?suitTable=SuiteTab_A&table=128
/fencers/Manon-EMMENEGGER-33657/
/fencers/Anna-VUORINEN-34282/
/fencers/Anna-DERKACH-33734/
/fencers/Luise-ELMER-34287/
/fencers/Sonja-LOFGREN-38861/
/fencers/Alessia-COCOZZA-39292/
/fencers/Oceane-TAHE-30607/
/fencers/Beatrice-CAGNIN-34432/
/fencers/Manana-SAUMOVA-40509/
/fencers/Danielle-LAWSON-34214/
/fencers/Marina-BOCHENKOVA-37047/
/fencers/Julia-ASP-31313/
/fencers/Aybuke-OZTURKMEN-29336/
/fencers/Michaela-SEDIVA-38793/
/fencers/Emilia_Cecilie-BORRYE-31444/
/fencers/Manon-EMMENEGGER-33657/
/fencers/Anna-DERKACH-33734/
/fencers/Luise-ELMER-34287/
/fencers/Oceane-TAHE-30607/
/fencers/Beatrice-CAGNIN-34432/
/fencers/Marina-BOCHENKOVA-37047/
/fencers/Aybuke-OZTURKMEN-29336/
/fencers/Emilia_Cecilie-BORRYE-31444/
/fencers/Irina-OKHOTNIKOVA-35103/
/fencers/Bianca-BENEA-32982/
/fencers/Justine-ROGNON-36312/
/fencers/Federica-ISOLA-35125/
/fencers/Karolina-MAZANEK-35843/
/fencers/Charlie-FOLLETT-42340/
/fencers/Julia-FALINSKA-40487/
/fencers/Aizanat-MURTAZAEVA-40510/
/fencers/Jovana-ZIVANOVIC-30656/
/fencers/Charline-BOUKHELIFA-36353/
/fencers/Nataliya-STEPANYAN-29099/
/fencers/Anne_Sofie_Skaarup-JENSEN-34785/
/fencers/Alla-KASHAEVA-35104/
/fencers/Katerina-DOSKOVA-38746/
/fencers/Irina-OKHOTNIKOVA-35103/
/fencers/Bianca-BENEA-32982/
/fencers/Federica-ISOLA-35125/
/fencers/Julia-FALINSKA-40487/
/fencers/Jovana-ZIVANOVIC-30656/
/fencers/Nataliya-STEPANYAN-29099/
/fencers/Alla-KASHAEVA-35104/
/fencers/Katerina-DOSKOVA-38746/
/fencers/Renata-PETRI-38766/
/fencers/Kristina-YASINSKAYA-33673/
/fencers/Lara-PASIN-39533/
/fencers/Inna-BROVKO-29945/
/fencers/Esther_Shi_Ning-LAI-33509/
/fencers/Katerina-CERVENKOVA-40216/
/fencers/Elvira-MARTENSSON-32689/
/fencers/Dora-KAZAR-38767/
/fencers/Julia-CALVENTUS-39657/
/fencers/Wiktoria-SKRZYPCZAK-42225/
/fencers/Jenny-PEGO_MAGALHAES-35855/
/fencers/Julia-LINDGREN-32690/
/fencers/Borbala-KOLCZONAY-38814/
/fencers/Aurore-FAVRE-37134/
/fencers/Renata-PETRI-38766/
/fencers/Kristina-YASINSKAYA-33673/
/fencers/Inna-BROVKO-29945/
/fencers/Elvira-MARTENSSON-32689/
/fencers/Dora-KAZAR-38767/
/fencers/Jenny-PEGO_MAGALHAES-35855/
/fencers/Borbala-KOLCZONAY-38814/
/fencers/Aurore-FAVRE-37134/
/fencers/Nelli-LADANYI-34497/
/fencers/Anastassiya-FUZEYEVA-39082/
/fencers/Paula-JUKIC-31295/
/fencers/Demetra-SOLARI-35854/
/fencers/Susan_Maria-SICA-37683/
/fencers/Alba-GRASSOV-42183/
/fencers/Cecilia-LEHRMAN-34212/
/fencers/Valeriya-CHUKLINOVA-38612/
/fencers/Kateryna-MAZEPA-42216/
/fencers/Paulina-WILASZEK-33871/
/fencers/Solene-MASSEREY-39475/
/fencers/Daria-FILINA-31149/
/fencers/Nelli-LADANYI-34497/
/fencers/Demetra-SOLARI-35854/
/fencers/Susan_Maria-SICA-37683/
/fencers/Valeriya-CHUKLINOVA-38612/
/fencers/Kateryna-MAZEPA-42216/
/fencers/Daria-FILINA-31149/

RABUZEWSKA Weronika  po| v/13  RABCZEWSKA Weronika ~ POL  D/12

MESIC Ana CRO D/12  SEGATTO Alessandra ITA V/13
SEGATTO Alessandra ITA
DEKANY Kinga HUN

DEKANY Kinga HUN V/15
VARENGO Cecilia ITA  V/15 VARENGO Cecilia ITA D/11
EKHOLM Irma SWE D/9
SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS V/15
TUNCAN Bagdagul TUR D/9  SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS V/15
NEVOSADOVA Eliska CZE D/13 TARASOVA Ekaterina RUS D/7
TARASOVA Ekaterina RUS V/15

PAWLOWSKA Dominika ~ POL  V/15
TAMASHEUSKAYA Ksen.. BLR  D/7  PAWLOWSKA Dominika  POL  V/15

SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE | v/15 | SALIGEROVA Katerina CzE Dn3
HERMAY Camille FRA D/7
BOS Valentina Sul D/11
SEL Ana SRB  V/15 SEL Ana SRB V/15
MATEOS Maria Esp  Dig  KARDOS Edina HUN  D/12
KARDOS Edina HUN V/15
NABETH Camille FRA

NABETH Camille FRA V/15
SAMKO Anastasiia UKR D/14 COSTE Teodora ROU D/12
COSTE Teodora ROU V/15
KHUGAEVA Anzhelika RUS V/15
LUCANI Lola FRA  D/18  KHUGAEVA Anzhelika RUS V/15
HABLUTZEL Demi sul D/9 FEHRER Stefanie AUT D/14
FEHRER Stefanie AUT V/15
DE MARCHI Eleonora ITA V/15
TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN D/5 DE MARCHI Eleonora ITA V/15
RIZZ| Andrea Vittoria ITA D/7 LINDE Asa SWE  D/12
LINDE Asa SWE V/8
BURSOVA Regina SVK D/9
GRIJAK Jana SRB V/15  GRIJAK Jana SRB  D/13
MUHAR| Eszter HUN MUHAR| Eszter HUN  V/15
GNAM Tamara HUN

GNAM Tamara HUN  D/11
NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE D/6 COMITINI Costanza ITA V/15
COMITINI Costanza ITA V/15

VON KERSSENBROCK D... FRA  D/12
RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana  RUS ~ V/15 RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana RUS  D/11

MONSCHEIN Julia AUT D/10 COUFALOVA Anna CzE Vv/12
COUFALOVA Anna CZE V/15
JALLOT Sarah FRA D/14
PERNACH Aleksandra POL V/15 PERNACH Aleksandra POL D/8
SCHMIDL Rosa AUT D/{4 MARUENDA Solenn FRA V/15
MARUENDA Solenn FRA V/15
PINIER Capucine FRA D/14
MARTIN SAEZ Ines ESP  V/15 MARTIN SAEZ Ines ESP V/15
BOZZA Alessandra ITA BOZZA Alessandra ITA D/14
MROSZCZAK Anna POL V/15
PILIPCHUK Marina BLR D/13 MROSZCZAK Anna POL V/15
KESAEVA Marina RUS V/15 KESAEVA Marina RUS D/9
CASSANO Alice ITA  D/12
BAYRAM Aliya FRA V/15
CSIAKI Dorottya HUN  D/12  BAYRAM Aliya FRA V/15
MORENO Naiara ESP  D/11 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU D/9
PREDESCU Alexandra ROU V/15
OZKALAYCI Nisanur TUR V/15
PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT D/14  OZKALAYCI Nisanur TUR D/
CHORNIY Kateryna UKR V/15 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR  V/15
BAROSAN Denisa ROU D/5
LEGROS Flora FRA V/15
JANICKA Weronika POL  D/11 LEGROS Flora FRA D/12

NAGY Kinga HUN NAGY Kinga HUN V/15
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/fencers/Alessandra-SEGATTO-37160/
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/fencers/Ana-SEL-28036/
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/fencers/Camille-NABETH-36878/
/fencers/Anastasiia-SAMKO-42592/
/fencers/Teodora-COSTE-40393/
/fencers/Anzhelika-KHUGAEVA-38611/
/fencers/Lola-LUCANI-36880/
/fencers/Demi-HABLUTZEL-38769/
/fencers/Stefanie-FEHRER-33544/
/fencers/Eleonora-DE_MARCHI-32441/
/fencers/Sofia-TAURIAINEN-27351/
/fencers/Andrea_Vittoria-RIZZI-36895/
/fencers/Asa-LINDE-29653/
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/fencers/Anzhelika-KHUGAEVA-38611/
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/fencers/Alzbeta-NEVOSADOVA-31920/
/fencers/Costanza-COMITINI-36759/
/fencers/Diane-VON_KERSSENBROCK-34224/
/fencers/Svetlana-RESHETNIKOVA-41645/
/fencers/Julia-MONSCHEIN-38758/
/fencers/Anna-COUFALOVA-37479/
/fencers/Sarah-JALLOT-32820/
/fencers/Aleksandra-PERNACH-40488/
/fencers/Rosa-SCHMIDL-34295/
/fencers/Solenn-MARUENDA-36352/
/fencers/Capucine-PINIER-37077/
/fencers/Ines-MARTIN_SAEZ-33974/
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/fencers/Marina-PILIPCHUK-39068/
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/fencers/Alice-CASSANO-34361/
/fencers/Aliya-BAYRAM-36879/
/fencers/Dorottya-CSIAKI-42194/
/fencers/Naiara-MORENO-34075/
/fencers/Alexandra-PREDESCU-32471/
/fencers/Nisanur-OZKALAYCI-34160/
/fencers/Elisabeth-PINGGERA-36166/
/fencers/Kateryna-CHORNIY-40285/
/fencers/Denisa-BAROSAN-42576/
/fencers/Flora-LEGROS-39617/
/fencers/Weronika-JANICKA-38821/
/fencers/Kinga-NAGY-32913/
/fencers/Anna-MROSZCZAK-31958/
/fencers/Marina-KESAEVA-40521/
/fencers/Aliya-BAYRAM-36879/
/fencers/Alexandra-PREDESCU-32471/
/fencers/Nisanur-OZKALAYCI-34160/
/fencers/Kateryna-CHORNIY-40285/
/fencers/Flora-LEGROS-39617/
/fencers/Kinga-NAGY-32913/




FIE'

Tableau of 64
EMMENEGGER Manon
DERKACH Anna

ELMER Luise
TAHE Oceane

CAGNIN Beatrice
BOCHENKOVA Marina

OZTURKMEN Aybuke
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie

OKHOTNIKOVA Irina
BENEA Bianca

ISOLA Federica
FALINSKA Julia

ZIVANOVIC Jovana
STEPANYAN Nataliya

KASHAEVA Alla
DOSKOVA Katerina

PETRI Renata
YASINSKAYA Kristina

BROVKO Inna
MARTENSSON Elvira

KAZAR Dora

PEGO MAGALHAES Jen...

KOLCZONAY Borbala
FAVRE Aurore

LADANYI Nelli
SOLARI Demetra

SICA Susan Maria
CHUKLINOVA Valeriya

MAZEPA Kateryna
FILINA Daria

RABCZEWSKA Weronika
SEGATTO Alessandra

DEKANY Kinga
VARENGO Cecilia

SOLDATOVA Anastasia
TARASOVA Ekaterina

PAWLOWSKA Dominika
SALIGEROVA Katerina

SEL Ana
KARDOS Edina

NABETH Camille
COSTE Teodora

KHUGAEVA Anzhelika
FEHRER Stefanie

DE MARCHI Eleonora
LINDE Asa

GRIJAK Jana
MUHARI Eszter

GNAM Tamara
COMITINI Costanza

RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana
COUFALOVA Anna

PERNACH Aleksandra
MARUENDA Solenn

MARTIN SAEZ Ines
BOZZA Alessandra

MROSZCZAK Anna
KESAEVA Marina

BAYRAM Aliya
PREDESCU Alexandra

OZKALAYCI Nisanur
CHORNIY Kateryna

LEGROS Flora
NAGY Kinga

Sul
UKR

AUT
FRA

ITA
USA

TUR
DEN

RUS
ROU

ITA
POL

SRB
UKR

RUS
CZE

HUN
RUS

UKR
SWE

HUN
Sul

HUN
Sul

HUN
Sul

ITA
RUS

UKR
RUS

POL
ITA

HUN
ITA

RUS
RUS

POL
CZE

SRB
HUN

FRA
ROU

RUS
AUT

ITA
SWE

SRB
HUN

HUN
ITA

RUS
CZE

POL
FRA

ESP
ITA

POL
RUS

FRA
ROU

TUR
UKR

FRA
HUN

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event
Coupe du Monde Bratislava 02.12.16 J E F |
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
V/15
D/10 EMMENEGGER Manon SuUl D12
D/7 TAHE Oceane FRA V/15
V/15 TAHE Oceane FRA  D/11
D/14 BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN V/15
V/15  BOCHENKOVA Marina USA  D/11
D/i2  BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN V/15
V/15 BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
V/15 ISOLA Federica
D/14 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina RUS D/11
v/15 |SOLAFederica ITA  V/15
D/8 ISOLA Federica ITA V/15
D/11 KASHAEVA Alla RUS D/10
V/15  STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR D7
v/15 KASHAEVA Alla RUS V/15
D/12
V/15
D/12  PETRIRenata HUN  D/7
v/15 BROVKO Inna UKR V/15
D/8 BROVKO Inna UKR D/13
V/15 FAVRE Aurore SuUl V/15
D/13  KAZAR Dora HUN  D/8
D/1o  FAVRE Aurore Ssur Vv/1s
V/15 FAVRE Aurore
V/15 FILINA Daria
D/10  LADANYI Nelli HUN  D/12
v/15  SICA Susan Maria ITA  V/15
D/12 SICA Susan Maria ITA D/3
D/11 FILINA Daria RUS V/15
V/15  FILINA Daria RUS V/14
D/12  SEGATTO Alessandra ITA D13
V/13
V/15
D/11 DEKANY Kinga HUN D/12
v/15 SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS V/15
D/7 SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS V/15
v/15 SEL Ana SRB  D/12
D/18  PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL D/11
v/15 SELAna SRB V/15
D/12 SOLDATOVA Anastasia
V/15 DE MARCHI Eleonora
D/12  NABETH Camille FRA V/15
v/15 KHUGAEVA Anzhelika RUS D/5
D/14 NABETH Camille FRA  D/11
V/15 DE MARCHI Eleonora ITA  V/15
D/12  DE MARCHI Eleonora ITA  V/15
D/13  MUHARI Eszter HUN  D/13
V/15
D/11
V/15  COMITINI Costanza ITA D9
p/i1  COUFALOVA Anna CZE V/15
V/12 COUFALOVA Anna CZE V/15
D/8 MARUENDA Solenn FRA  D/11
V/15  MARUENDA Solenn FRA V/15
v/15 MARTIN SAEZ Ines ESP D/5
D/14 COUFALOVA Anna
V/15 MROSZCZAK Anna
DE] MROSZCZAK Anna POL V/15
v/15 BAYRAM Aliya FRA  D/9
D/9 MROSZCZAK Anna POL V/15
D6 NAGY Kinga HUN D9
V/15  CHORNIY Kateryna UKR D/12
p/i2  NAGYKinga HUN V/15
V/15

DEN
ITA

Sul
RUS

RUS
ITA

CZE
POL

Type
A

D/14
V/15

V/15
D/12

D/8
V/15

V/15
D/13
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Tableau of 8
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
ISOLA Federica

FAVRE Aurore
FILINA Daria

SOLDATOVA Anastasia
DE MARCHI Eleonora

COUFALOVA Anna
MROSZCZAK Anna

DEN
ITA

Sul
RUS

RUS
ITA

CZE
POL

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Coupe du Monde Bratislava 02.12.16 J
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Semi-finals Fina
D/14
V/15  ISOLA Federica ITA  V/15
v/15 FAVRE Aurore Sul D/13
D/12 ISOLA Federica
D/8 DE MARCHI Eleonora
V/15  DE MARCHI Eleonora ITA  V/15
v/15 COUFALOVA Anna CZE D/6
D/13

Weapon

E

ITA
ITA

V/15
D/13

Gender
F

Event
|

Type

A
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